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XXVIII CAMPIONATO INTERFACOLTA' OPEN 

CAMPO BAUMAN - Via Bertini 9 

Sabato  7 maggio 2011 

Organizzazione: CUS Bologna ASD 

 60 piani Ragazzi       

 1^ serie       

1 CASTALDELLI LORENZO 1998 F.FRANCIA 8"41    

2 MINARINI DANIELE  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"57    

3 TAMAROZZI CRISTIANO 1998 F.FRANCIA 8"67    

4 LORENZINI DAMIANO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"95    

5 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"08    

6 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"18    

7 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"30    
        

 2^ serie       

1 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"92    

2 BREDA ALVISE  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"01    

3 PESCUMA THOMAS  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"12    

4 FALLAVENA LUIS  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"53    

5 FRATICELLI  GIULIO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"60    

6 MENGOLI NICOLA  1999 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"89    

7 BONASONI MARCO 1998 SG PERSICETANA 10"20    
        

 classifica       

1 CASTALDELLI LORENZO 1998 F.FRANCIA 8"41    

2 MINARINI DANIELE  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"57    

3 TAMAROZZI CRISTIANO 1998 F.FRANCIA 8"67    

4 SIMONI MATTEO  1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 8"92    

5 LORENZINI DAMIANO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 8"95    

6 BREDA ALVISE  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"01    

7 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"08    

8 PESCUMA THOMAS  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"12    

9 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"18    

10 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"30    

11 FALLAVENA LUIS  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"53    

12 FRATICELLI  GIULIO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"60    

13 MENGOLI NICOLA  1999 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"89    

14 BONASONI MARCO 1998 SG PERSICETANA 10"20    
        

 60 piani Ragazze       

 1^ serie       

1 COLOTTI  MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 8"75    

2 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"86    

3 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 8"98    

4 BOTTONI ALESSIA  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"18    

5 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"22    

6 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 9"24    

7 LORENZINI ERIKA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"27    
        

 2^ serie       

1 BIOLCATI CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 9"27    

2 COLELLA BEATRICE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"36    

3 ZOTTI MARTINA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"42    

4 MORA ALESSIA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 9"56    

5 CROCETTI SAMANTA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"66    

6 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"67    

7 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 10"17    

 DEL PAGGIO ELEONORA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP    
        

 3^ serie       

1 GIORDANI FRANCESCA 1998 F.FRANCIA 9"17    

2 RUSSO LAVINIA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"18    

3 ANCARANI CATERINA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI 9"66    

4 VENTRIGLIA LAURA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI 10"27    

5 RAVAIOLI MARTINA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 10"30    

6 CRISTOFORI ELOISA 1998 F.FRANCIA 10"43    

7 FRICANO MARTINA 1999 F.FRANCIA 10"66    

 FERRI FRANCESCA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI NP    
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 classifica       

1 COLOTTI  MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 8"75    

2 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 8"86    

3 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 8"98    

4 GIORDANI FRANCESCA 1998 F.FRANCIA 9"17    

5 BOTTONI ALESSIA  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"18    

5 RUSSO LAVINIA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"18    

7 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"22    

8 MARTERA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 9"24    

9 LORENZINI ERIKA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"27    

9 BIOLCATI CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 9"27    

11 COLELLA BEATRICE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"36    

12 ZOTTI MARTINA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 9"42    

13 MORA ALESSIA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 9"56    

14 CROCETTI SAMANTA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 9"66    

14 ANCARANI CATERINA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI 9"66    

16 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 9"67    

17 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 10"17    

18 VENTRIGLIA LAURA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI 10"27    

19 RAVAIOLI MARTINA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 10"30    

20 CRISTOFORI ELOISA 1998 F.FRANCIA 10"43    

21 FRICANO MARTINA 1999 F.FRANCIA 10"66    

        

 80 hs Cadette       

 1^ serie       

1 CANI CLARISSA  1997 POL. CASTELFRANCO 14"43    

2 JIANG REBECCA  1997 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 14"44    

3 TAMAROZZI PRISCA  1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 14"58    

4 ORTEGA JENNIFER  1997 LA PATRIA CARPI 14"65    

5 RAIANO GIULIA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 15"53    

6 KASSIOTAKIS  IRENE 1997 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 16"91    

        

 100 hs Cadetti       

 1^ serie  vento +2.0     

1 CINTI LORENZO  1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 14"91    

2 PAGANO LORENZO  1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 15"76    

3 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 F.FRANCIA 16"05    

4 DI MURO LORENZO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 16"93    

5 DAKA ALDIANO 1997 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 20"51    

        

 100 hs Donne J/P/S       

 1^ serie  vento +0,7     

1 CATTANEO MICOL 1982 C.S. CARABINIERI 13"58    

2 BIAVATI SILVIA  1980 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 16"40    

3 BISCARO MARIA ELENA 1990 MODENA ATL  17"07 SCIENZE MOTORIE 1°univ 

 ALTOE' ELENA 1985 NUOVA ATL. S.GIACOMO TV377 NP    

        

 100 piani Uomini J/P/S       

 1^ serie  vento -0,6     

1 MONZANI SIMONE  1981 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"40    

2 ANTONINI DANIELE  1993 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL 11"46    

3 BELTRANDI MICHELE  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"55 INGEGNERIA CIVILE   

4 MARCHESI MATTEO  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"55 INGEGNERIA   

5 RAMADORI RICCARDO 1989 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"68 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

6 BATTISTA VINCENZO  1989 G.S.VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO 11"75    

7 CARATTONI MARCELLO  1976 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  12"08    

 REVATTI ROBERTO  1976 BRUNI PUBBLICITA' ATL.VOMANO NP    

        

 2^ serie  vento +0,4     

1 MONTI PAOLO 1993 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"66    

2 CASSINARI MARCO  1978 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 11"77    

3 CALO' MICHELE  1981 LA PATRIA CARPI 11"88    

4 JAPHETH ADDICO OHATEY AWULEY 1992 MODENA ATLETICA 11"90    

5 MAZZANTI ANDREA 1993 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"95    

6 MARATA DAVIDE  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 12"09 INGEGNERIA   
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3^ serie  vento +1,1     

1 FOSCHINI FEDERICO  1988 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 11"34 INFORMATICA   

2 BERNARDINI ENRICO 1989 CUS FERRARA 11"68    

3 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 1987 F.FRANCIA 11"69    

4 FINO NICOLA  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 12"42 ING. MECCANICA   

5 SPINELLI STEFANO 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 12"46    

 MIGLIORI DAVIDE 1992 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP    

        

 4^ serie  vento -1,02     

1 ZANELLA MARCO 1992 CUS FERRARA 11"41    

2 GUGNONI MATTEO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 11"77    

3 GIORDANI ALESSIO 1976 F.FRANCIA 12"02    

4 MANZONI MARCO  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 12"38 ACCADEMIA BELLE ARTI  

5 ZANASI FRANCESCO  1977 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 13"54    

 GAFA' GIAN LUCA  1989 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' NP SC.POLITICHE   

        

 classifica       

1 FOSCHINI FEDERICO  1988 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 11"34 INFORMATICA 1°univ 

2 MONZANI SIMONE  1981 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"40    

3 ZANELLA MARCO 1992 CUS FERRARA 11"41    

4 ANTONINI DANIELE  1993 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL 11"46    

5 BELTRANDI MICHELE  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"55 INGEGNERIA CIVILE   

6 MARCHESI MATTEO  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"55 INGEGNERIA   

7 MONTI PAOLO 1993 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"66    

8 RAMADORI RICCARDO 1989 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11"68 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

8 BERNARDINI ENRICO 1989 CUS FERRARA 11"68    

10 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 1987 F.FRANCIA 11"69    

11 BATTISTA VINCENZO  1989 G.S.VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO 11"75    

12 CASSINARI MARCO  1978 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 11"77    

12 GUGNONI MATTEO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 11"77    

14 CALO' MICHELE  1981 LA PATRIA CARPI 11"88    

15 JAPHETH ADDICO OHATEY AWULEY 1992 MODENA ATLETICA 11"90    

16 MAZZANTI ANDREA 1993 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11"95    

17 GIORDANI ALESSIO 1976 F.FRANCIA 12"02    

18 CARATTONI MARCELLO  1976 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  12"08    

19 MARATA DAVIDE  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 12"09 INGEGNERIA   

20 MANZONI MARCO  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 12"38 ACCADEMIA BELLE ARTI  

21 FINO NICOLA  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 12"42 ING. MECCANICA   

22 SPINELLI STEFANO 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 12"46    

23 ZANASI FRANCESCO  1977 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 13"54    

 REVATTI ROBERTO  1976 BRUNI PUBBLICITA' ATL.VOMANO NP    

 MIGLIORI DAVIDE 1992 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER NP    

 GAFA' GIAN LUCA  1989 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' NP SC.POLITICHE   

        

 100 piani Donne J/P/S       

 1^ serie  vento + 0,5     

1 CAVIGLIA ELISA  1992 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 12"81    

2 ROSSI FEDERICA  1979 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 12"89    

3 LAFFI ELISA 1989 CUS BOLOGNA 13"18 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

4 SELENA PAMINI 1990 CUS BOLOGNA 13"41 LETTERE FILOSOFIA   

5 GAMBI GIULIA  1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 13"56    

6 GUGLIELMI FRANCESCA 1991 ATL. CASTENASO 13"76 GIURISPRUDENZA   

7 D'INTINO MARTA 1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 14"07 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

 FIORINI ERICA 1987 REGGIO EVENT'S NP    

        

 2^ serie  vento - 0,1     

1 GIANNOTTI FEDERICA 1992 REGGIO EVENT'S 12"27    

2 DELLA VALLE ELISA 1988 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 14"07 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

3 RICCI CAMILLA  1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 14"11    

4 BIAVATI SILVIA  1980 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 14"12    

5 GAZZOLA MARTINA  1991 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 15"45    

 GAIBOTTI SARA 1993 REGGIO EVENT'S NP    

 ZECCHINELLI ALICE 1989 CUSB  NP LETTERE   
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classifica       

1 GIANNOTTI FEDERICA 1992 REGGIO EVENT'S 12"27    

2 CAVIGLIA ELISA  1992 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 12"81    

3 ROSSI FEDERICA  1979 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 12"89    

4 LAFFI ELISA 1989 CUS BOLOGNA 13"18 SCIENZE MOTORIE 1°univ 

5 SELENA PAMINI 1990 CUS BOLOGNA 13"41 LETTERE FILOSOFIA   

6 GAMBI GIULIA  1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 13"56    

7 GUGLIELMI FRANCESCA 1991 ATL. CASTENASO 13"76 GIURISPRUDENZA   

8 D'INTINO MARTA 1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 14"07 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

8 DELLA VALLE ELISA 1988 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 14"07 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

10 RICCI CAMILLA  1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 14"11    

11 BIAVATI SILVIA  1980 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 14"12    

12 GAZZOLA MARTINA  1991 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 15"45    

        

 300 piani Cadetti       

 1^ serie       

1 XILO ALESSANDRO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 40"26    

2 MAFFEI FAUSTO  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 42"14    

3 MELICONI ALESSANDRO  1997 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 42"86    

4 BALLETTI LORENZO 1996 ATL. CASTENASO 43"51    

5 GUALANDI  EDSON 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 43"87    

6 GIRARDI SAMUELE  1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 44"95    

 ABBAS HASNAIN  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI NP    

        

 2^ serie       

1 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE 1996 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 44"37    

2 CREDI DARIO  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI 44"70    

3 ANSALONI GABRIELE  1996 VICTORIA 44"81    

4 MAZZOLENI MARCELLO  1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 45"30    

5 BAHSSIN  ABDERRAHMAN 1997 ATL. CASTENASO 46"22    

6 ZAHRANI ELMEHDI  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 47"23    

 PRONI JACOPO  1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA NP    

        

 classifica       

1 XILO ALESSANDRO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 40"26    

2 MAFFEI FAUSTO  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 42"14    

3 MELICONI ALESSANDRO  1997 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 42"86    

4 BALLETTI LORENZO 1996 ATL. CASTENASO 43"51    

5 GUALANDI  EDSON 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 43"87    

1 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE 1996 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 44"37    

2 CREDI DARIO  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI 44"70    

3 ANSALONI GABRIELE  1996 VICTORIA 44"81    

6 GIRARDI SAMUELE  1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 44"95    

4 MAZZOLENI MARCELLO  1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 45"30    

5 BAHSSIN  ABDERRAHMAN 1997 ATL. CASTENASO 46"22    

6 ZAHRANI ELMEHDI  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 47"23    

        

 300 piani Cadette       

 1^ serie       

1 BAZZANI ELISA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 44"83    

2 CANI CLARISSA  1997 POL. CASTELFRANCO 45"50    

3 BELLEI ANGELICA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 47"30    

4 LORENZINI EMEBET 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 49"68    

5 SANGUEDOLCE VALENTINA  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI 49"70    

6 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 52"86    

        

 2^ serie       

1 GHERARDI ANNA STELLA  1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 49"88    

2 VERONESI  GIORGIA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 50"26    

3 TROBETTA ELISA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 50"59    

6 CALAMUSA JENNIFER 1997 VICTORIA 56"84    

5 ZOUHIR  IMANE 1997 ATL MOLINELLA NP    

4 MORINI ALICE 1996 SG PERSICETANA NP    

  
 classifica       

1 BAZZANI ELISA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 44"83    

2 CANI CLARISSA  1997 POL. CASTELFRANCO 45"50    

3 BELLEI ANGELICA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 47"30    

4 LORENZINI EMEBET 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 49"68    
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5 SANGUEDOLCE VALENTINA  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI 49"70    

6 GHERARDI ANNA STELLA  1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 49"88    

7 VERONESI  GIORGIA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 50"26    

8 TROBETTA ELISA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 50"59    

9 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 52"86    

10 CALAMUSA JENNIFER 1997 VICTORIA 56"84    
        

 600 esordienti AM       

 1^ serie       

1 JARINE HICHAME 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 1'51"39    

2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 F.FRANCIA 1'55"67    

3 ANTONELLI FEDERICO  2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'05"65    

4 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'06"40    

5 MARINETTO MATTIA  2001 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'09"86    

6 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'10"60    

7 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'11"83    

8 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'18"89    

9 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 2'22"52    
        

 2^ serie       

1 PASSARINI CHANDRA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 1'53"62    

2 DE BRASI MAXIM 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 2'08"48    

3 GALVIS FERNANDO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'09"48    

4 BARBIERI MARCO  2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2'20"67    

5 MELELEO LUCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'28"80    

6 FRANCHINI JONA 2000 ATL. CASTENASO 2'31"20    

7 STANZANI ANDREA 2001 F.FRANCIA 2'31"34    

8 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'31"48    

 GUBBELINI SEBASTIAN 2000 CUS BOLOGNA NP    
        

 classifica       

1 JARINE HICHAME 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 1'51"39    

2 PASSARINI CHANDRA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 1'53"62    

3 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 F.FRANCIA 1'55"67    

4 ANTONELLI FEDERICO  2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'05"65    

5 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'06"40    

6 DE BRASI MAXIM 2001 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 2'08"48    

7 GALVIS FERNANDO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'09"48    

8 MARINETTO MATTIA  2001 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'09"86    

9 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'10"60    

10 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'11"83    

11 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'18"89    

12 BARBIERI MARCO  2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2'20"67    

13 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 2'22"52    

14 MELELEO LUCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'28"80    

15 FRANCHINI JONA 2000 ATL. CASTENASO 2'31"20    

16 STANZANI ANDREA 2001 F.FRANCIA 2'31"34    

17 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'31"48    
        

 600 esordienti BM       

 1^ serie       

1 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'08"75    

2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 2'10"79    

3 GRAZIA FABIO  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'13"15    

4 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 2'17"34    

5 CASSARINO NOAH 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 2'21"87    

6 PRESTI RAMON 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 2'24"74    

7 VALGIMIGLI DAVIDE  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'25"21    

8 CAZZETTA FEDERICO  2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2'26"66    

9 LOSCALZO LUCA  2002 LA PATRIA CARPI 2'28"12    

10 BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 2'29"84    

11 DOZZI ALESSANDRO  2002 LA PATRIA CARPI 2'31"56    

 PELUSO LEONARDO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA RIT    

 CARLETTI NICOLO' 2003 CUS BOLOGNA RIT    

 MASSA FILIPPO  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER RIT    

 MONTANARI ANDREA HAKIM  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER RIT    
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600 esordienti AF       

 1^ serie       

1 HMIDANI JASMINE 2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 1'57"21    

2 DONKOR ASHLEY  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 1'58"01    

3 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 1'58"86    

4 GANDOLFI GRETA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 1'59"84    

5 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 VICTORIA 2'01"25    

6 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 2'12"77    

7 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'13"76    

8 GOLDONI BEATRICE  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'13"96    

9 ROZZARIN ARIANNA  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'16"01    

10 CAMARDA CLAUDIA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'23"45    

11 MEDICI VIRGINIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'28"63    

        

 2^ serie       

1 LAZZARIS CLARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'14"67    

2 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'14"84    

3 MASTRIPPOLITO LAURA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'15"43    

4 GRANELLI ARIANNA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'16"75    

5 BIAGIONI ALICE  2000 LA PATRIA CARPI 2'18"78    

6 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 F.FRANCIA 2'23"68    

7 GOZZOLI EMMA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'24"87    

8 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'29"60    

9 QUERZE' SARA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'40"35    

10 CATALANO MARTA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 3'13"81    

        

 classifica       

1 HMIDANI JASMINE 2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 1'57"21    

2 DONKOR ASHLEY  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 1'58"01    

3 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 1'58"86    

4 GANDOLFI GRETA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 1'59"84    

5 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 VICTORIA 2'01"25    

6 AMBROSECCHIA LEILA 2001 ATL MOLINELLA 2'12"77    

7 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 2'13"76    

8 GOLDONI BEATRICE  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'13"96    

9 LAZZARIS CLARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'14"67    

10 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'14"84    

11 MASTRIPPOLITO LAURA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'15"43    

12 ROZZARIN ARIANNA  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2'16"01    

13 GRANELLI ARIANNA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'16"75    

14 BIAGIONI ALICE  2000 LA PATRIA CARPI 2'18"78    

15 CAMARDA CLAUDIA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'23"45    

16 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 F.FRANCIA 2'23"68    

17 GOZZOLI EMMA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'24"87    

18 MEDICI VIRGINIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 2'28"63    

19 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2'29"60    

20 QUERZE' SARA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'40"35    

21 CATALANO MARTA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 3'13"81    

        

 600 esordienti BF       

        

1 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 SG PERSICETANA 2'07"86    

2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 2'18"05    

3 MONTI MARGHERITA  2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2'24"71    

4 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATL. CASTENASO 2'35"86    

5 NULLI RINALDUCCI ELENA  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2'44"99    

        

 200 piani Donne J/P/S "Memorial Simonetta Colli"     

 1^ serie  vento - 0,4     

1 MAFFIOLETTI MARTA  1991 CAMELOT 24"62 (LINGUE E LETT STRANIERE – BERGAMO) 

2 CAVIGLIA ELISA  1992 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 26"03    

3 PELOSI ARIANNA 1993 CUS PARMA 26"42    

4 ROSSI FEDERICA  1979 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 26"49    

5 SANULLI CRISTINA  1972 SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 27"04    

6 LAFFI ELISA 1989 CUS BOLOGNA 27"62 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

 FIORINI ERICA 1987 REGGIO EVENT'S NP    
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2^ serie  vento + 1,0     

1 SELENA PAMINI 1990 CUS BOLOGNA 27"04 LETTERE FILOSOFIA   

2 GABBI BENEDETTA 1989 ATL. ICEL LUGO 27"96 SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE 

3 RICCI CAMILLA  1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 30"37    

4 LUYPAERT ELLEN AN  1981 U.A.E.R. 30"61    

 ZECCHINELLI ALICE 1989 CUSB  NP LETTERE   

 CAVINA ANNALISA 1989 ATL. ICEL LUGO NP    

       

 classifica       

1 MAFFIOLETTI MARTA  1991 CAMELOT 24"62 (LINGUE E LETT STRANIERE – BERGAMO) 

2 CAVIGLIA ELISA  1992 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 26"03    

3 PELOSI ARIANNA 1993 CUS PARMA 26"42    

4 ROSSI FEDERICA  1979 ATL.INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO 26"49    

5 SANULLI CRISTINA  1972 SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 27"04    

6 SELENA PAMINI 1990 CUS BOLOGNA 27"04 LETTERE FILOSOFIA 1°univ 

7 LAFFI ELISA 1989 CUS BOLOGNA 27"62 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

8 GABBI BENEDETTA 1989 ATL. ICEL LUGO 27"96 SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE 

9 RICCI CAMILLA  1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 30"37    

10 LUYPAERT ELLEN AN  1981 U.A.E.R. 30"61    

 FIORINI ERICA 1987 REGGIO EVENT'S NP    

 ZECCHINELLI ALICE 1989 CUSB  NP LETTERE   

 CAVINA ANNALISA 1989 ATL. ICEL LUGO NP    

        

 200 piani Uomini J/P/S       

 1^ serie  vento + 0,6     

1 VASCOTTO GIACOMO  1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 22"83    

2 CERVELLERA ANGELO  1989 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23"15    

3 BELTRANDI MICHELE 1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23"78 INGEGNERIA CIVILE   

4 MARATA DAVIDE  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 24"30 INGEGNERIA   

5 CASSINARI MARCO  1978 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 24"65    

 CARATTONI MARCELLO  1976 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  NP    

        

 2^ serie  vento + 0,9     

2 FOSCHINI FEDERICO 1988 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 22"67 INFORMATICA   

7 FERRINI LORIS 1992 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"49    

3 MARASTONI LUCA  1993 LA PATRIA CARPI 24"35    

5 JAPHETH ADDICO OHATEY AWULEY 1992 MODENA ATLETICA 24"63    

4 BA MOUSTAPHA  1985 ATLETICA ESTENSE 24"73    

6 SPINELLI STEFANO 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 25"44    

        

 3^ serie  vento + 0,6     

1 HAZMI GABRIELE 1992 F.FRANCIA 22"79    

2 GUGNONI MATTEO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"74    

3 MONTI MARCO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"80    

4 GIACOMETTI LUCA 1992 F.FRANCIA 23"85    

5 CALO' MICHELE  1981 LA PATRIA CARPI 24"31    

 GAFA' GIAN LUCA 1989 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' NP SC.POLITICHE   

        

 classifica       

1 FOSCHINI FEDERICO 1988 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 22"67 INFORMATICA 1°univ 

2 HAZMI GABRIELE 1992 F.FRANCIA 22"79    

3 VASCOTTO GIACOMO  1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 22"83    

4 CERVELLERA ANGELO  1989 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23"15    

5 FERRINI LORIS 1992 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"49    

6 GUGNONI MATTEO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"74    

7 BELTRANDI MICHELE 1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23"78 INGEGNERIA CIVILE   

8 MONTI MARCO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 23"80    

9 GIACOMETTI LUCA 1992 F.FRANCIA 23"85    

10 MARATA DAVIDE  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 24"30 INGEGNERIA   

11 CALO' MICHELE  1981 LA PATRIA CARPI 24"31    

12 MARASTONI LUCA  1993 LA PATRIA CARPI 24"35    

13 JAPHETH ADDICO OHATEY AWULEY 1992 MODENA ATLETICA 24"63    

14 CASSINARI MARCO  1978 ASD ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI 24"65    

15 BA MOUSTAPHA  1985 ATLETICA ESTENSE 24"73    

16 SPINELLI STEFANO 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 25"44    

 CARATTONI MARCELLO  1976 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  NP    

 GAFA' GIAN LUCA 1989 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' NP SC.POLITICHE   

        

  



 8

1000 Ragazzi       

 serie unica       

1 LODI NATAN 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 3'04"85    

2 LA CASCIA MARCO 1998 ATL. CASTENASO 3'18"19    

3 TALARICO FULVIO  1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 3'21"44    

4 MANNOCCI ENRICO  1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 3'33"86    

5 FALLAVENA LUIS  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 3'43"67    

6 TOMESANI LORENZO 1998 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 3'48"35    

7 VISENTIN LORENZO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 3'52"37    

8 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 3'54"96    

        

 Peso Uomini P/S  (7 kg)       

1 BERTAPELLE MICHAEL  1989 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 12,20    

2 GAFA' ITALO 1940 EDERA ATL.FORLI 7,17    

        

 Peso Uomini J (6 kg)       

1 GALVIS DANIEL  1993 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 11,55    

2 BERSANI FEDERICO 1993 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 11,04    

3 BERETTA MATTIA 1993 C.A.S.A. ATLETICA 10,98    

        

 Peso Donne J/P/S (4 kg)       

1 CAPPONCELLI SERENA  1989 ATL NEW STAR 14,34    

2 STRUMILLO STEFANIA 1989 C.S. ESERCITO 13,88    

3 SALVAGGIANI DEBORA  1991 ATLETICA ESTENSE 10,34    

        

 Disco Donne J/P/S  (1 kg)     

1 ANNIBALLI VALENTINA 1984 C.S. ESERCITO 50,96    

2 STRUMILLO STEFANIA 1989 C.S. ESERCITO 49,87    

3 POLI ERICA   1990 CUS PARMA 39,90 SCIENZE MOTORIE 1°univ 

4 BONORA SARA  1984 ATL. ICEL LUGO 32,43    

5 PARA SOFIA  1992 SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 28,33    

6 ARMUZZI SILVIA  1993 ATL. ICEL LUGO 23,76    

        

 Disco Uomini P/S  (2 kg)     

1 MINI ANDREA 1987 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO 40,68    

2 GARDELLI ANTONIO 1968 TRIONFO LIGURE GE003       36,83    

3 GAFA' MATTIA  1990 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 36,14 ECONOMIA E COMMERCIO FORLI 1°univ 

4 COPPI UGO 1954 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 31,95    

5 BERTAPELLE MICHAEL  1989 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 30,69    

6 COPPI LUCA  1987 LA PATRIA CARPI 30,11 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

7 GONCEARENCO DMITRI 1991 CUS FERRARA 28,51    

        

 Disco Uomini J  (1,750 kg)     

1 GALVIS DANIEL  1993 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 39,48    

2 ZANASI MARCO 1993 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 26,80    

        

 1000 Ragazze       

 serie unica       

1 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 3'29"92    

2 LUPPI GIORGIA  1998 LA PATRIA CARPI 3'31"07    

3 CAVALIERI ANNA  1999 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3'35"24    

4 SERAFINI GIORGIA 1999 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3'37"74    

5 GIORDANO SABRINA 1998 VICTORIA 3'45"66    

6 VERSARI VERONICA 1998 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3'46"62    

7 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 3'50"55    

8 VELLA ELEONORA  1999 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3'51"54    

9 MORA ALESSIA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 3'56"24    

10 COLELLA BEATRICE 1998 SG PERSICETANA 3'57"97    

11 ZOTTI MARTINA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 4'01"61    

12 BUSI LAURA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 4'08"51    

13 MEZZOGORI SASHA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 4'23"97    

        

 Alto Uomini J/P/S       

1 GRASSELLI FERRANTE  1991 REGGIO EVENT'S 210    

2 MORANDI LUCA 1991 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 204    

3 CAPPELLINI LORENZO 1989 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON 198    

4 MOSCONI MATTEO 1991 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  195    

5 BERSANI FEDERICO 1993 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 170    
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 Alto Ragazzi       

1 TAMAROZZI CRISTIANO 1998 F.FRANCIA 148    

2 LORENZINI DAMIANO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 143    

3 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 131    

4 PESCUMA THOMAS  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 128    

5 MENGOLI NICOLA 1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 125    

6 PETROTTA MICHELANGELO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA 120    

7 FRATICELLI GIULIO  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 115    

7 BONASONI MARCO 1998 SG PERSICETANA 115    

9 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 115    

10 BREDA ALVISE  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 110    

        

 Alto Ragazze       

1 MONTI MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 148    

2 BOTTONI ALESSIA  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 134    

3 LORENZINI ERIKA  1998 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 131    

4 MASINARA RACHELE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 125    

5 PEDERZOLI VERONICA 1998 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 120    

5 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA 120    

5 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 120    

8 VISANI CHIARA 1999 SG PERSICETANA 120    

9 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 120    

10 BERNABEI GIULIA 1999 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 115    

11 ANCARANI CATERINA  1999 LA PATRIA CARPI 115    

12 BORRIELLO ALESSIA 1998 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 115    

12 VACCARI DARIA 1998 F.FRANCIA 115    

        

 Giavellotto Donne J/P/S (600 gr)      

1 CAPPONCELLI SERENA  1989 ATL NEW STAR 46,20    

2 DE LAZZARI ELENA 1985 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PD 43,05    

3 SALVAGGIANI DEBORA  1991 ATLETICA ESTENSE 32,68    

4 D'INTINO MARTA 1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 31,93 SCIENZE MOTORIE 1°univ 

5 MARZI MARIKA 1991 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO 26,51    

6 DELLA VALLE ELISA 1988 ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 25,28 SCIENZE MOTORIE   

7 FINOTELLI FRANCESCA  1990 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 23,75    

8 CICCANTI VALENTINA 1992 ATL. ICEL LUGO 22,70    

9 ARMUZZI SILVIA  1993 ATL. ICEL LUGO 21,73    

10 BALLANTI LINDA  1986 U.A.E.R. 20,39    

11 FAGLIARONE SILVIA 1985 ATL. ICEL LUGO 20,05    

        

 Lungo Cadetti       

1 CINTI LORENZO  1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5,69    

2 ABBAS HASNAIN  1996 LA PATRIA CARPI 5,53    

3 MELICONI ALESSANDRO  1997 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 5,13    

4 PAGANO LORENZO  1996 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 5,12    

5 MUTU ADRIAN  1996 VICTORIA 5,02    

6 GENTILINI RICCARDO 1996 F.FRANCIA 4,97    

7 LOMBARDI AUGUSTO  1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 4,92    

8 SOLINA FRANCESCO SIMONE 1996 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 4,86    

9 DI MURO LORENZO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 4,82    

10 GIRARDI SAMUELE  1997 CSI SASSO MARCONI 4,57    

11 MAFFEI FAUSTO  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 4,57    

12 DAKA ALDIANO 1997 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 4,51    

13 XILO ALESSANDRO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 4,50    

14 MAZZOLENI MARCELLO 1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 4,42    

15 BAHSSIN  ABDERRAHMAN 1997 ATL. CASTENASO 4,39    

16 PRONI JACOPO  1996 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 4,17    

17 BULLITA FEDERICO 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 4,12    

18 ZAHRANI ELMEHDI  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2,86    

        

 Lungo Cadette       

1 QUAGLIERI LUCIA 1996 VICTORIA 4,75    

2 FABBRI LAURA  1996 CSI SASSO MARCONI 4,65    

3 JIANG REBECCA  1997 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 4,48    

4 BAZZANI ELISA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 4,45    

5 RAIANO GIULIA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 4,34    

6 RUBINI SARA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 4,20    

7 BARALDI SARA  1997 LA PATRIA CARPI 4,02    

8 PEZZIMENTI VALENTINA  1997 POL. CASTELFRANCO 3,92    
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9 ORTEGA JENNIFER  1997 LA PATRIA CARPI 3,89    

10 CIURLI FRANCESCA 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 3,82    

11 BELLEI ANGELICA 1996 CUS BOLOGNA 3,76    

12 LORENZINI EMEBET 1997 CUS BOLOGNA 3,65    

13 KASSIOTAKIS  IRENE 1997 ATL. VALLESAMOGGIA 3,54    

14 TROBETTA ELISA 1996 SG PERSICETANA 3,42    

15 CECATI VICTORIA  1997 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 3,17    

        

 1000 Uomini J/P/S       

 1^ serie       

1 TINTI ANDREA 1990 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2'37"34 INGEGNERIA   

2 ROSSI PIETRO 1985 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 2'38"54    

3 QUAGLIERI DAVIDE  1988 ATLETICA ESTENSE 2'39"43    

4 GAMBERINI LUCA 1990 F.FRANCIA 2'39"46 INGEGNERIA   

5 BALDAZZI MIRCO 1986 ATL. CASTENASO 2'40"12    

6 RINALDI LORENZO  1982 POL. ARCETO 2'40"26    

7 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL 1991 ROMAGNA RUNNING 1994 2'40"44    

8 GALLINARI DANIEL  1986 POL. ARCETO 2'40"46    

9 VIGNOLI SIMONE  1990 G.S. GABBI 2'40"50 INGEGNERIA BO   

10 GENERALI EMANUELE 1993 ATL. CASTENASO 2'41"52    

11 ANDERSAG CHRISTIAN  1990 ASC BERG 2'42"07 GIURISPRUDENZA   

12 OSALPI AUGUSTO 1973 ATL. CASTENASO 2'44"16    

        

 2^ serie       

1 FRANZONI ANDREA 1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2'47"54 MEDICINA   

2 CONTI NICOLO'  1989 ATLETICA ESTENSE 2'48"39    

3 VACCARI MARCELLO 1982 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 2'49"13    

4 GASPERINI MORENO 1974 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2'50"23    

5 MARTELLI ANGELO  1987 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'51"78    

6 MORESCHI DANIELE  1988 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'52"82 CHIMICA   

7 PANCANI STEFANO  1976 TOSCANA ATLETICA CARIPIT 2'57"90    

8 VISCOMI GIOVANNI  1990 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'58"91 INGEGNERIA   

9 ROZZARIN MATTEO 1968 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'02"95    

10 MARALDI MIRCO 1982 CUSB 3'07"32 INGEGNERIA   

11 INGENITO GIOVANNI 1993 CUS FERRARA 3'09"53    

12 VIGNOLI ANDREA 1963 G.S. GABBI 3'20"45    

        

 classifica       

1 TINTI ANDREA 1990 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2'37"34 INGEGNERIA 1°univ 

2 ROSSI PIETRO 1985 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 2'38"54    

3 QUAGLIERI DAVIDE  1988 ATLETICA ESTENSE 2'39"43    

4 GAMBERINI LUCA 1990 F.FRANCIA 2'39"46 INGEGNERIA   

5 BALDAZZI MIRCO 1986 ATL. CASTENASO 2'40"12    

6 RINALDI LORENZO  1982 POL. ARCETO 2'40"26    

7 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL 1991 ROMAGNA RUNNING 1994 2'40"44    

8 GALLINARI DANIEL  1986 POL. ARCETO 2'40"46    

9 VIGNOLI SIMONE  1990 G.S. GABBI 2'40"50 INGEGNERIA BO   

10 GENERALI EMANUELE 1993 ATL. CASTENASO 2'41"52    

11 ANDERSAG CHRISTIAN  1990 ASC BERG 2'42"07 GIURISPRUDENZA   

12 OSALPI AUGUSTO 1973 ATL. CASTENASO 2'44"16    

13 FRANZONI ANDREA 1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2'47"54 MEDICINA   

14 CONTI NICOLO'  1989 ATLETICA ESTENSE 2'48"39    

15 VACCARI MARCELLO 1982 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 2'49"13    

16 GASPERINI MORENO 1974 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2'50"23    

17 MARTELLI ANGELO  1987 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'51"78    

18 MORESCHI DANIELE  1988 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'52"82 CHIMICA   

19 PANCANI STEFANO  1976 TOSCANA ATLETICA CARIPIT 2'57"90    

20 VISCOMI GIOVANNI  1990 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2'58"91 INGEGNERIA   

21 ROZZARIN MATTEO 1968 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'02"95    

22 MARALDI MIRCO 1982 CUSB 3'07"32 INGEGNERIA   

23 INGENITO GIOVANNI 1993 CUS FERRARA 3'09"53    

24 VIGNOLI ANDREA 1963 G.S. GABBI 3'20"45    

        

 1000 Donne J/P/S       

 1^ serie       

1 BRIGANTI ELENA 1991 GRAN SASSO TERAMO 3'10"03 (FISIOTERAPIA FERRARA)  

2 PETRI CLAUDIA  1977 ATLETICA ESTENSE 3'11"40    

3 DOTTORI IRENE 1992 ATL. ICEL LUGO 3'11"73    

4 RUBINI RITA  1991 VICTORIA 3'15"91 (UNIVERSITA’ MODENA)  
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5 BENINI ALICE  1991 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'17"16    

6 LONGO MARIKA 1978 MOLLIFICIO MODENESE CITTADELLA 3'20"66    

7 FERRUCCI DEBORAH  1973 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'23"35    

8 PACHIOLI ANGELA  1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'31"01    

9 BONZAGNI STEFANIA  1975 ATLETICA ESTENSE 3'33"19    

10 VANDELLI ENRICA  1989 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'34"95 MEDICINA 1°univ  

11 PASSERINI PATRIZIA  1962 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3'39"43    

12 FACCANI ALICE   1991 ATL. ICEL LUGO 3'48"04 INGEGNERIA ENERG.   

        

 Lungo Esordienti AM       

1 PASSARINI CHANDRA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 4,45    

2 TOURE' YANNICK 2000 F.FRANCIA 3,96    

3 ANTONELLI FEDERICO  2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 3,88    

4 MENCACCINI ANDREA 2000 F.FRANCIA 3,83    

5 MARINETTO MATTIA  2001 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3,68    

6 BARBIERI MARCO  2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 3,47    

7 GALVIS FERNANDO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 3,47    

8 ORLANDI NICOLO'  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 3,44    

9 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 3,42    

10 ARSENA NICOLO' 2000 SG PERSICETANA 3,38    

11 FABBRI GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 3,25    

12 FRANCHINI JONA 2000 ATL. CASTENASO 3,12    

13 ZOTTI MIRCO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 3,09    

14 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 3,03    

15 STANZANI ANDREA 2001 F.FRANCIA 2,99    

16 PRESTI RAMON 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 2,98    

17 CROCETTI ANDREA  2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2,96    

18 VISCONTI MARCO  2000 CSI SASSO MARCONI 2,94    

19 BONORA GABRIELE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2,36    

        

 Lungo Esordienti BM       

1 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 3,77    

2 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 3,54    

3 BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 3,43    

4 LOSCALZO LUCA  2002 LA PATRIA CARPI 3,13    

5 MASSA FILIPPO  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2,96    

6 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA 2,92    

7 LENA GIOVANNI  2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2,86    

8 CAZZETTA FEDERICO  2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2,83    

9 GOVONI ALESSIO 2002 ATL. CASTENASO 2,71    

10 GRAZIA FABIO  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,69    

11 DOZZI ALESSANDRO  2002 LA PATRIA CARPI 2,63    

12 VALGIMIGLI DAVIDE  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,47    

13 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO  2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,44    

14 RAVAIOLI LUCA  2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2,42    

15 MONTANARI ANDREA HAKIM  2002 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 2,38    

16 CANI CHRISTIAN  2005 POL. CASTELFRANCO 2,29    

17 OTTOLENGHI AMEDEO EMILIO  2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2,09    

        

 Lungo Esordienti AF       

1 DONKOR ASHLEY  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3,97    

2 SCHIASSI ROBERTA 2000 VICTORIA 3,72    

3 GOZZI GRETA 2000 F.FRANCIA 3,69    

4 MORINI SARA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 3,67    

5 CHENDI VALENTINA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 3,58    

6 GANDOLFI GRETA 2000 SG PERSICETANA 3,46    

7 BONINI CATERINA  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3,40    

8 BIAGIONI ALICE  2000 LA PATRIA CARPI 3,35    

9 GRECO LUDOVICA  2000 U.A.E.R. 3,34    

10 COLOTTI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 3,31    

11 MEDICI VIRGINIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 3,31    

12 LAZZARIS CLARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 3,30    

13 MONTANARI DALIA 2000 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 3,25    

14 MASTRIPPOLITO LAURA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 3,24    

15 BARTOLINI DONATELLA  2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3,24    

16 MEZZETTI VIOLA 2001 F.FRANCIA 3,24    

17 RAIANO CLAUDIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA 3,18    

18 HMIDANI JASMINE  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3,09    

19 MASTRIPPOLITO MARIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 3,08    
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20 CATTANI ANNA CHIARA  2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3,07    

21 BELLEI MARIA AGNESE 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 3,03    

22 IANI ILARIA  2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3,02    

23 GOLDONI BEATRICE  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 3,02    

24 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2,97    

25 CAMARDA CLAUDIA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,94    

26 ROZZARIN ARIANNA  2000 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 2,84    

27 GOZZOLI EMMA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA 2,67    

28 QUERZE' SARA  2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,28    

29 CATALANO MARTA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO ATLETICA 2,15    

        

 Lungo Esordienti BF       

1 FARINU ADESEWA OLOLADE 2002 SG PERSICETANA 3,77    

2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 3,11    

3 MONTI MARGHERITA  2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 3,04    

4 PODDA CINZIA 2003 ATL. CASTENASO 2,67    

5 FUSTINI ANITA  2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 2,42    

6 COSTANTINI FRANCESCA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA 2,25    

7 COSTANTINI ELISA 2005 CUS BOLOGNA 1,47    

        

 400 piani Donne J/P/S       

 1^ serie       

1 ISOFA SHERRY  1992 CUS BOLOGNA 1'02"05    

2 QUAGLIERI ANNA  1990 ATLETICA ESTENSE 1'02"97 SCIENZE STATISTICHE  

3 BOTTONI CHIARA 1993 CUS BOLOGNA 1'05"80    

4 LAURITA BEATRICE 1991 ATL. CASTENASO 1'06"61 AGRARIA   

5 ANDREATI MARTINA  1991 ATLETICA ESTENSE 1'06"71    

6 DI BELLA GIULIA  1993 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 1'07"55    

        

 400 piani Uomini J/P/S       

 1^ serie       

1 PICCOLO DAVIDE 1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 49"34 INGEGNERIA CHIMICA  

2 MONZANI SIMONE  1981 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 50"58    

3 ZUIN ANDREA  1991 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PD 51"02    

4 FIORINI ENRICO 1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 51"43    

5 CRINO' FABRIZIO 1974 ATL.CLUB 96 BZ 51"86    

6 GUGLIELMINI GIANMATTIA  1984 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 53"02    

        

 2^ serie       

1 BIZZOTTO GABRIELE 1993 CUS PARMA 50"65    

2 BARONCINI MATTEO 1990 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 52"42    

3 GIORDANI ALESSIO 1976 F.FRANCIA 53"25    

4 SIMIOLI ANDREA  1990 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 55"07    

5 MONTI MARCO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 56"06    

6 BILLO RICCARDO  1973 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 57"22    

7 GAMBAIANI LORENZO  1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 58"27    

8 BRANCHINI GIOVANNI 1955 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 1'02"18    

        

 classifica       

1 PICCOLO DAVIDE 1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 49"34 INGEGNERIA CHIMICA 1°univ 

2 MONZANI SIMONE  1981 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 50"58    

3 BIZZOTTO GABRIELE 1993 CUS PARMA 50"65    

4 ZUIN ANDREA  1991 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PD 51"02    

5 FIORINI ENRICO 1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 51"43    

6 CRINO' FABRIZIO 1974 ATL.CLUB 96 BZ 51"86    

7 BARONCINI MATTEO 1990 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 52"42    

8 GUGLIELMINI GIANMATTIA  1984 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 53"02    

9 GIORDANI ALESSIO 1976 F.FRANCIA 53"25    

10 SIMIOLI ANDREA  1990 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 55"07    

11 MONTI MARCO 1993 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 56"06    

12 BILLO RICCARDO  1973 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 57"22    

13 GAMBAIANI LORENZO  1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 58"27    

14 BRANCHINI GIOVANNI 1955 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 1'02"18    

        

 Giavellotto Uomini J/P/S (800 gr)      

1 MANCINI GIACOMO 1986 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  61,97    

2 SCOZIA LUCA  1991 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 58,22 MEDICINA 1°univ 

3 CASARI MATTIA  1984 MODENA ATLETICA 52,95    

4 DRADI SEVERINO  1988 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 52,89 LINGUE   
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5 BORBICONI MARCO 1992 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  49,39    

6 ARNELLI FABRIZIO 1987 EDERA ATLETICA FORLI' 48,98    

7 MARCATELLI FABIO 1991 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  44,89    

8 SALTINI DARIO  1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 42,58    

9 PARA SIMONE 1991 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  41,61    

        

 Lungo Uomini J/P/S     vento  

1 SETTI GIORGIO  1990 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 7,07  -0,4  

2 AGRESTI FRANCESCO 1977 FIAMME ORO PD 7,03  +0,3  

3 BONELL MORA DEMETRIO  1977 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO  6,98 SC.MOT RN -0,6 1°univ 

4 SERRA RICCARDO  1991 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 6,93  +0,2  

5 XELLA FEDERICO  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6,80  +0,0  

6 BARILE ANDREA  1988 CENTRO ATLETICA COPPARO 6,66  +0,8  

7 BENINI FEDERICO  1987 ENDAS CESENA 6,27  +0,0  

8 BATTISTA VINCENZO  1989 G.S.VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO 6,24  -0,1  

9 CHIMIENTI FABRIZIO 1988 SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER 6,16  -0,5  

10 MONTANARI MATTEO  1989 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 6,12  +1,3  

11 BERETTA MATTIA 1993 C.A.S.A. ATLETICA 5,96  -0,9  

12 MAZZANTI ANDREA 1993 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5,94  -0,3  

13 SALTINI DARIO 1992 LA PATRIA CARPI 5,73  +0,1  

14 FINO NICOLA  1991 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5,53 ING. MECCANICA +0,4  

15 GIAMBATTISTINI MASSIMILIANO 1970 CUS BOLOGNA 5,10  +0,2  

16 SELLI ETTORE  1989 CUSB 4,88 INGEGNERIA +0,8  

17 ZANASI MARCO  1993 OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 4,25  -0,8  

        

 Lungo Donne J/P/S     vento  

1 GALLERANI VALENTINA  1991 F.FRANCIA 5,36 LETTERE-FILOSOFIA +0,3 1°univ 

2 BISCARO MARIA ELENA  1990 MODENA ATLETICA 5,26 SCIENZE MOTORIE BO +0,4  
3 MATTIOLI ROSSELLA 1990 REGGIO EVENT'S 5,24  +0,5  
4 GABBI BENEDETTA  1989 ATL. ICEL LUGO 5,09 SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE -0,1  
5 BOSCH SHANTY  1992 SELF MONTANARI GRUZZA 4,89  -0,2  
6 ISOFA SHERRY  1992 CUS BOLOGNA 4,59  -0,5  
7 FINOTELLI FRANCESCA  1990 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 4,44  +0,3  
8 CANTINI VALERIA  1992 MODENA ATLETICA 4,15  -0,2  
        

 4x 100 Uomini J/P/S      

 serie unica       

1 UNIVERSITARI  ghene/maraldi/selli/manzoni 52"89   1°univ 

 GHENE MONTI FEDERICO    FILOSOFIA   

 MARALDI MIRCO    INGEGNERIA   

 MANZONI    ACCADEMIA BELLE ARTI  

 SELLI ETTORE    INGEGNERIA   

 


